Cast Iron Tiled Fireplace
and Cast Iron London Fronts
For use with Solid Fuel Grates and Gazco Gas Fires
PM284 Issue 5 (March 2015)
Installation Instructions
Classic Non-Convector
Fireplaces
IMPORTANT

6
217
140
210
969
268
9
Site Requirements
Matt Black Highlight Polished With Brass Hood
Victorian Solid Fuel / Gas 4564 / 4565 / 4566 4567 / 4568 / 4569 4571 / 4573
Art Nouveau
Solid Fuel 4575 4577 4579 / 4581
Gas 4574 4576 4578 / 4580
Poppy & Wheatsheaf Solid Fuel / Gas 4223 - -
Matt Black Fully Polished
Belgravia 8902BLK 8902
Burlington 8903BLK 8903
Chelsea 8901BLK 8901
London Cast Insert
Panel 16” 8904BLK 8904
London Cast Insert
Panel 22” 158905BLK 8905
Berkeley 8908BLK 8908
Matt Black Highlight Polished With Brass Hood Fully Polished
Victorian Solid Fuel / Gas 4044 / 4260 / 4268 4045 / 4261 / 4269 4561 / 4563 4356
Art Nouveau
Solid Fuel 4161 4162 4902 / 4903 -
Gas 4159 4160 4900 / 4901 -
Adelaide
Solid Fuel 4247 / 4248 - - 4250 / 4249
Gas 4248 - - 4250
Horseshoe Solid Fuel / Gas 4092 4219 - 4258
Regency Hob Grate Solid Fuel / Gas 4112 4253 - -
Kensington Solid Fuel / Gas 8907BLK 8907 - -
Knightsbridge Solid Fuel / Gas 8906BLK 8906 - -
Combination Solid Fuel / Gas 4359 4360 - -
Classical Arched Solid Fuel / Gas 4386 4386HP - 4387
Decorative Arched Solid Fuel / Gas 4389 4389HP - 4390
Alexandra Solid Fuel / Gas 4440 4440HP - 4440FP